
First number is total of 1's

FRI-4 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

NOV A
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35

Eli 33.01 01 78QKeegan 0.0010 12072 78 04,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

First number is total of 1's

FRI-4 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

NOV B
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38

Ace 23.73 01 54QSantomauro 0.0013 08033 54 03,2,3,5,6,7,8,20

Zelda 35.87 0 5NQHuntington 0.0014 08034 5 05

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35

Sansa 39.48 41 72QSuttner 0.0012 12402 68 03,2,3,4,6,7,8,9,10,20

Tori 0.00 0 0ABSMarlow 0.0011 12040 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35

Lindsey 36.05 11 62QWilliams 0.008 16046 61 04,2,3,6,8,9,10,20

Leo 37.83 22 58QKelly 0.009 16243 56 04,4,6,7,8,9,20

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32

Paige 0.00 0 0AISGroveman 0.006 20062 0 0

Paddy 40.42 8 1NQDolan 0.002 20052 -7 01

Wally 0.00 0 0NQUppal 0.004 20057 0 0

Kimba 40.88 8 2NQBusacca 0.005 20058 -6 02

Annie 0.00 0 0ABSAnichini 0.003 20056 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32

Kaz 19.47 01 59QHoffmann 0.001 24348 59 03,2,3,6,7,8,10,20

First number is total of 1's

FRI-4 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

OPEN
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38

Teddy 50.44 12 2NQZanfini 0.0013 08036 -10 02

Crystal 33.73 0 5NQMarie 0.0014 08387 5 05

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35

Berkeley 0.00 0 0NQSmey 0.009 12043 0 0

Katie 29.76 0 4NQGibson 0.0010 12391 4 04

Jelly Bean 37.93 2 4NQKapetanakis 0.0011 12398 2 04

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35

Bridget 19.78 0 3NQDuran 0.007 16233 3 03

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32

Indiana Bones 28.00 01 57QRooney 0.004 20432 57 06,6,7,8,10,20

Spell 0.00 0 0ABSDriscoll 0.005 20437 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32

Paulie Girl 28.24 01 79QKubichko 0.001 24026 79 05,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Skid 28.00 0 0NQCostello 0.002 24450 0 0

Tedi 22.44 0 1NQChirichella 0.003 24455 1 01
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First number is total of 1's

FRI-4 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

EX
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35

Kate 33.32 0 2NQSzakacs 0.0058 12405 2 02

Plop 0.00 0 0ABSTopol 0.0057 12389 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35

Sadie 0.00 0 0NQBaranowski 0.0043 16409 0 0

Gwendolyn 32.50 0 4NQParker 0.0044 16410 4 04

Mica 43.58 8 1NQBrown 0.0045 16411 -7 01

Si 39.15 4 2NQVisco 0.0046 16414 -2 02

Sting 0.00 0 0ABSChristman 0.0042 16407 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32

Nettie 26.27 0 3NQHobin 0.0024 20424 3 03

Tucker 24.46 0 5NQHagstrand 0.0025 20429 5 05

Comet 29.79 0 5NQBogert 0.0026 20431 5 05

Rugby 30.58 0 2NQWisner 0.0027 20445 2 02

Carly 0.00 0 0NQAyers 0.0028 20447 0 0

Nyah 38.24 6 2NQMarano 0.0029 20448 -4 02

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32

Smitten 28.08 0 43NQMulligan 0.008 24452 43 04,3,4,6,7,9,10

Patrick 0.00 0 0NQAmbrogi 0.009 24458 0 0

First number is total of 1's

FRI-4 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

MAS
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38

Trixie 0.00 0 0NQBruno 0.0060 08156 0 0

Jada 30.23 0 4NQSantomauro 0.0061 08165 4 04

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35

Luc 29.30 01 71QWeintrub 0.0052 12183 71 02,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Fizz 24.05 0 4NQLarson 0.0054 12194 4 04

Taffy 35.90 0 2NQLohsen 0.0055 12204 2 02

Targhee 37.97 2 6NQSchroeder 0.0056 12394 4 06

Star 0.00 0 0ABSDershowitz 0.0053 12190 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35

Remus 40.31 51 79QStevenson 0.0038 16234 74 05,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Melody 39.48 4 3NQShriver 0.0039 16239 -1 03

Matches 0.00 0 0NQLohsen 0.0040 16249 0 0

Ferris B. 23.13 0 4NQStevenson 0.0041 16412 4 04

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32

Bullet 18.26 01 62QColes 0.0011 20257 62 03,4,5,6,7,8,9,20

Nemesis 31.79 0 2NQThompson 0.0010 20253 2 02

Suri 25.70 0 5NQStahl 0.0012 20261 5 05

Kindle 0.00 0 0NQTeramoto 0.0013 20262 0 0

Madison 25.04 0 2NQFerentinos 0.0014 20264 2 02
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Abby 44.03 12 3NQFoster 0.0015 20281 -9 03

Batman 33.93 1 1NQPosner 0.0016 20284 0 01

Rumor 27.37 0 3NQCalabrese 0.0017 20285 3 03

Haley 36.95 4 3NQBogert 0.0018 20289 -1 03

Twist 29.80 0 2NQKnapp-Cook 0.0019 20306 2 02

Gypsy Rose 31.20 0 2NQGonchar 0.0020 20307 2 02

Pierce 22.05 0 3NQKennedy 0.0022 20324 3 03

Lacy 0.00 0 0NQDauer 0.0023 20426 0 0

Schmutzy 0.00 0 0ABSTopol 0.0021 20312 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32

Shambhu 37.59 5 2NQThorpe 0.001 24328 -3 02

Ivy 38.23 6 46NQKnapp-Cook 0.002 24336 40 01,3,4,5,6,8,9,10

Ringo 0.00 0 0NQMogerley 0.003 24341 0 0

Hunter 0.00 0 0NQChirichella 0.004 24342 0 0

Serenity 0.00 0 0NQBrechter 0.005 24358 0 0

A.V. 0.00 0 0NQBridgwood 0.006 24453 0 0

Zurich 0.00 0 0NQMogerley 0.007 24456 0 0

First number is total of 1's

FRI-4 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

NOV P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35

Norton 27.36 01 61QPicciarelli 0.007 20031 61 05,2,4,6,7,8,9,20

First number is total of 1's

FRI-4 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

OPEN P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38

Lola 37.67 01 64QLohsen 0.0015 08083 64 03,2,3,5,6,7,8,10,20

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  38

Daisy 45.87 7 3NQJohnson 0.0012 12028 -4 03

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35

Lacey 24.63 01 66QMalandro 0.008 16003 66 03,3,4,5,6,7,8,10,20

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35

Jack 29.45 0 2NQMilazzo 0.006 20007 2 02

First number is total of 1's

FRI-4 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

EX P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38

Sophie 45.73 7 4NQSmey 0.0065 08365 -3 04

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  38

Kingsley 39.38 1 4NQMaze 0.0059 12368 3 04

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35

Sassafras 47.64 12 3NQJohnson 0.0050 16373 -9 03

Spirit 0.00 0 0ABSLarsen 0.0051 16375 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
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Shadow 27.59 0 2NQLarsen 0.0034 20376 2 02

Bond 28.54 0 4NQHenrich 0.0036 20381 4 04

Leala 35.44 0 2NQGrodkiewicz 0.0037 20382 2 02

Chester 0.00 0 0ABSMeisel 0.0035 20378 0 0

First number is total of 1's

FRI-4 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

MAS P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 4 Yards:  0 SCT:  41

Ellee 41.61 01 61QPelter 0.0066 04082 61 02,4,5,6,7,8,9,20

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38

Lexie 37.81 0 6NQSzakacs 0.0062 08085 6 06

GG 42.54 4 2NQBerman 0.0063 08091 -2 02

Ruby 0.00 0 0ABSLohsen 0.0064 08092 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35

Jessie 25.47 0 3NQAldrich 0.0048 16109 3 03

Taya 37.29 2 1NQAndrews 0.0047 16115 -1 01

Billy 37.34 2 61NQFoster 0.0049 16118 59 06,3,4,5,6,8,9,20

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35

Fuzzle Wuzzle 0.00 0 0AISDiaz 0.0030 20132 0 0

Doc 33.21 0 3NQFoster 0.0032 20140 3 03

Mickey 35.94 0 3NQReinhard 0.0033 20146 3 03

Rubyrose 0.00 0 0ABSGoldberg 0.0031 20133 0 0
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